Marlborough Primary School , Draycott
Avenue SW3 3AP

Booking Form Helen Grogan Tuition

You can choose one of the three options below plus
summer booster and half term classes

tick

Name of child

School attended and school year in
September

School Year in September

Which exams are you taking?

OPTION A

14 classes including half term
Saturday classes

OPTION B

12 term time classes No half term
Saturdays

OPTION C

12 classes allowing 2 Saturdays off for
exams and including half term
Saturdays

These classes not included above
All classes 10-12

Any combination can be booked

These classes not included above
All classes 10-12

Any combination can be booked

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Please sign form

TERM GROUP LESSONS

September 7,14,21,28,0ctober 5,12 October 19,26
Saturdays only November 2,9,16,23 30 December 7

Dates as above but one day later except for half term
Saturday only

September 7,14,21,28 October 5,12 November 2,9,16,23,30
Dec7

Dates as above but one day later

September 7,14,21,28,0ctober 5,12 October 19,26
Saturdays only November 2,9,16,23 30 December 7

Dates as above but one day later except for half term
Saturday only

SUMMER BOOSTER
August 30th
August 31st
September 1st
September 2nd
HALF TERM

If you have selected Option A or C you do not have to book the

Saturday classes as you have already selected them
Saturday 19th October

Monday 21 Oct

Tues 22nd October

Wed 23rd October

Thursday 24th October

Saturday 26th October

Please insert TOTAL Total is payable by August 15th for term
time classes in order to guarantee place.
BAC details: 54 -10-38 15906000 Ms H C Grogan

I agree that | am not entitled to any refunds/discounts or
alternative lessons if my child does not attend the classes |
have booked.

Signed

9-11

11.15-1.15
Sunday 10-12

9-11

11.15-1.15
Sunday 10-12

9-11

11.15-1.15
Sunday 10-12

10-12 only

TOTAL

tick

1260

1260
1260

1080

1080
1080

1080

1080
1080

90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90



