## Booking Form Helen Grogan Tuition

Marlborough Primary School , Draycott Avenue SW3 3AP	You can choose one of the three options below plus summer booster and half term classes		tick	
Name of child				
School attended and school year in September				
School Year in September				
Which exams are you taking?				
	TERM GROUP LESSONS			
OPTION A			tick	
14 classes including half term Saturday classes	September 7,14,21,28,October 5,12 October 19,26 Saturdays only November 2,9,16,23 30 December 7	9-11		1260
		11.15-1.15		1260
	Dates as above but one day later except for half term Saturday only	Sunday 10-12		1260
OPTION B				
12 term time classes No half term Saturdays	September 7,14,21,28 October 5,12 November 2,9,16,23,30 Dec 7	9-11		1080
		11.15-1.15		1080
	Dates as above but one day later	Sunday 10-12		1080
OPTION C				
12 classes allowing 2 Saturdays off for exams and including half term Saturdays	September 7,14,21,28,October 5,12 October 19,26 Saturdays only November 2,9,16,23 30 December 7	9-11		1080
		11.15-1.15		1080
	Dates as above but one day later except for half term Saturday only	Sunday 10-12		1080
	SUMMER BOOSTER			
These classes not included above	August 30th			90
All classes 10-12	August 31st			90
Any combination can be booked	September 1st			90
	September 2nd			90
	HALF TERM			
	If you have selected Option A or C you do not have to book the Saturday classes as you have already selected them	10-12 only		
These classes not included above	Saturday 19th October			90
All classes 10-12	Monday 21 Oct			90
Any combination can be booked	Tues 22nd October			90
	Wed 23rd October			90
	Thursday 24th October			90
	Saturday 26th October			90
PAYMENT INFORMATION	Please insert TOTAL Total is payable by August 15th for term time classes in order to guarantee place.  BAC details: 54-10-38 15906000 Ms H C Grogan	TOTAL		
Please sign form	I agree that I am not entitled to any refunds/discounts or alternative lessons if my child does not attend the classes I have booked. Signed			